1
Inductive Proximity Sensor E2C-H
Proximity Sensor that Resists Ambient
Temperatures of 200%C
A wide operating temperature range of –10% to
200%C. Suitable for checking the contact between
casts and sensing solder bath levels.
The compact, 14-mm wide amplifier can be
mounted to DIN track.
Ordering Information
Sensing head Sensing distance Model Applicable Amplifer Unit
M8 Shielded 1.5 mm E2C-X1R5AH E2C-JC4CH
M12 2 mm E2C-X2AH E2C-JC4DH
M18 5 mm E2C-X5AH E2C-JC4EH
Specifications
 Ratings/Characteristics
Sensor
Item E2C-X1R5AH E2C-X2AH E2C-X5AH